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XI CONGRESS 2017 IN AUSTRALIA
第11届国际柑桔苗木者大会2017年在澳大利亚召开
Programme；15th July～4th August 2017
会议日程：2017年7月15日至8月4日
PLEASE REGISTER YOUR INTENTSION TO ATTEND CONGRESS
请马上注册参会
Saturday, 15th July, arrive in Sydney
7月15日，星期六，到达悉尼
Sunday, 16th July, day 1. Recover and enjoy some Sydney highlights, program depends on numbers
第1天， 7月16日，星期天，根据人数多少确定游览悉尼景点
Monday, 17th July. Pro-congress, Tour to Eyles Citrus Nursery Tour, Lunch and Return via another local nursery with UV water treatment.
第2天， 7月17日，星期一，会前考察，参观Eyles柑桔苗圃，午
餐后参观另一个当地紫外线消毒水的苗圃
Tuesday, 18th July. Travel day, fly to Harvey Bay, Queensland
第三天，7月18日，星期二， 乘飞机到昆士兰州赫维湾，
Wednesday, 19th July. Day trip to Fraser Island, evening drink
第四天，7月19日，星期三，旅行到弗雷泽岛，晚上喝酒
Thursday, 20th July. Visit local fruit grove area
第五天，7月20日，星期四，参观当地果园
Friday， 21st July, visit Golden Grove Nursery and another nursery TBN or Maybe Malcolm Smiths Institute
第六天，7月21日，星期五，参观金果园苗圃，TBN苗圃或马尔科姆史密斯研究所
Saturday, 22nd July, tourist day to visit Australia Zoo, travel to Brisbane overnight or Brisbane nearby
第七天，7月22日，星期六，参观澳大利亚动物园，旅行到布里斯班或附近过夜。
Sunday, 23rd July, Travel day, fly to Mildura 
第八天，7月23日，星期天，乘飞机到米尔迪拉
Monday, 24th July, Morning registration and time to visit displays and time to talk sponsors and etc. Three workshop sessions and executive meeting. Evening function on a Murray River paddle boat 
第九天，7月24日，星期一，上午注册，参观展览，赞助商演讲等，三个研讨项目会议，执委会会议。晚上在墨累河的划桨船上晚宴
Tuesday, 25th July, Official opening and formal sessions, evening free 
第十天，7月25日，星期二，大会开幕，正式会议，晚餐自行安排
Wednesday, 26th July, Tour to Auscitrus and Dareton Research Station plus a local citrus nursery
第十一天，7月26日，星期三，参观澳洲柑桔和代尔顿研究所，以及一个当地柑桔苗圃
Thursday, 27th July. Formal sessions finish with general meeting of ISCN
第十二天，7月27日，星期四，正式会议闭幕
Friday, 28th July, Visit Chislett Nursery and orchard plus nearby horticultural operations
第十三天， 7月28日，星期五，参观茨斯勒泰苗圃和附近果园及管理
Saturday, 29th July, Day of different options (Winery+ other horticulture + tourist options) then Gala dinner with hand over of presidency and award presentation  
第十四天，7月29日，星期六，不同选项（葡萄酒+其他园艺+旅游选项），然后庆祝晚宴，理事长交替，表彰。
Sunday, 30th July, Travel to Renmark, visit Agri Exchange Nursery and other operation plus visit with Ian Tolley ISCN Patron, Overnight in Barossa Valley.   
第十五天，7月30日，星期天，旅行到伦马克，参观农业交流苗圃及其管理，由国际苗木者协会伊恩托利赞助，在巴罗莎峡谷过夜。
Monday, 31st July, Morning visit local Winery etc. then lunch and travel into Adelaide, overnight in Adelaide, end of tour. End of Main congress 
第十六天，7月31日，星期一，上午参观当地葡萄酒庄等，午餐后旅行到阿德莱德，在阿德莱德过夜，旅行结束。大会结束。
Tuesday, 1st August, Travel day to NZ or own arrangement,  
第十七天，8月1日，星期二，会后新西兰考察，旅行到新西兰，或自行安排
Wednesday, 2nd August, Travel north from Auckland to Keri Keri visiting various sights on the journey, overnight in Keri Keri
第十八天，8月2日，星期三，从奥克兰北部旅行到凯里凯里镇，参观各种景观，在凯里凯里过夜
Thursday, 3rd August. Visit Kwan Nursery and sights of Keri Keri, Overnight in Keri Keri. 
第十九天，8月3日，星期四，参观Kwan苗圃和凯里凯里镇景观，在凯里凯里过夜 
Friday, 4th August, Travel back to Auckland for last night, tour ends. 
第二十天，8月4日，星期五，回到奥克兰住最后一晚，旅行结束。
